Intrusion Alarm Systems | DS860 Series TriTech PIR/Microwave Detector
DS860 Series TriTech PIR/Microwave
Detector
u Artificial Intelligence
u Five layers of detection including look-down zone
u Supervised microwave and PIR
u Selectable PIR sensitivity

TriTech is a registered trademark of Bosch Security Systems in the
United States.
Ordering information
DS860 Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. Provides five layers of
detection, supervised microwave and PIR. selectable
sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, five mounting
options, and two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860
DS860‑AUS Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in Australia. Provides
five layers of detection, supervised microwave and
PIR. selectable sensitivity, draft and insect immunity,
five mounting options, and two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860-AUS
DS860‑CHI Detector (10.525 GHz)
Operates at 10.525 GHz. For use in China. Provides
five layers of detection, supervised microwave and
PIR. selectable sensitivity, draft and insect immunity,
five mounting options, and two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860-CHI
DS860‑A Detector (10.687 GHZ)
Operates at 10.687 GHz. Provides five layers of
detection, supervised microwave and PIR. selectable
sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, five mounting
options, and two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860-A
DS860‑B Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. Provides five layers of detection,
supervised microwave and PIR. selectable sensitivity,
draft and insect immunity, five mounting options, and
two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860-B
DS860B‑FRA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. For use in France. Provides five
layers of detection, supervised microwave and PIR.
selectable sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, five
mounting options, and two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860B-FRA
DS860B‑ITA Detector (9.9 GHz)
Operates at 9.9 GHz. For use in Italy. Provides five
layers of detection, supervised microwave and PIR.
selectable sensitivity, draft and insect immunity, five
mounting options, and two coverage patterns.
Order number DS860B-ITA
Accessories
B328 Gimbal‑mount Bracket
Mounts on a single-gang box and allows rotation of a
detector. Wires are hidden inside.